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FEATURES
•  Constant current circuit for steady lumen output along the strip.

•  Very slim and low profi les for elaborate space.

•  Supreme consistency in beam spread and dust protection with UV stabilized diff used 

   or clear cover (IP40).

•  Maximized evenness of CCT and brightness by professional bin management.

•  Wide range of CCT options (1800K ~ 7000K), dual white.

•  HCRI 95 option / HCRI 97 ( with R9>85) option with balanced spectrum.

•  A short linear increment for precise fi tting.

•  Suitable for surface mount.

•  Bespoke option for CCT, CRI, Watt, Wiring and more.

! LED 60000
Hrs

dual whiteIP40
Surge ArrestConstant Current

Reverse polarity
Protection

PROTECTED LOT TRACEABILITY BESPOKE PRODUCTION DIMMING COMPATIBILITY A VERY DURABLE LIFE COLOR OPTIONS
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ORDER CODE

SPECIFICATION

ACROSENTEC

A

CCT , COLOR

30

33

35

37

40

42

45

50

55

65

◆◇◆◇ (BLANK)

H

FH

HC

ORDER CODE  EXAMPLES

CRI CHIP TYPE
(FACTORY CODE)

24*

INPUT 
VOLT

* *

INCREMENT
(mm)

MULTIPLIER FIXTURE 
LENGTH

MF

FRR

S

B

RM

RMF

IM4

IMF4

PRODUCT
NAME 

E

EE

F

FF

EF

FE

C2 C

L

M

TYPE OF 
FEED ON FIXTURE

S

SJ

M

MG

DS

IP RATE DIFFUSER 
TYPE

FEED 
POSITION

FIXTURE 
FINISH

MOUNTING BESPOKE
NOTE

N

B

*

DC24V See the table

A     
A     

A     
 27  65      
 35   H      

1C0
1C0

1C0
24     
24     

24     
59     
30     

72    
21
18

15
 4' 1 3/32" 
(M)548

(M)1088 
    MFR 
    MF 

   MF  
IM4   E   
RMF   EE   

B    FE    
C2     
C2     

C2     
 M
M 

 L
 N M
B

S DS
LW 8Ft     
32K S

3.8W/Ft

 MF : MPB F
 MFR : MPB FR

Blank : CRI 85 (typ)
H : CRI 95 (typ)
FH : CRI 97(typ)
HC : Human Centric

See the DRAWING A.

C2 : IP40
C : CLEAR
L : LIGHT FROSTED
M : DIFFUSED

N : NORMAL ANODIZED
B : BLACK ANODIZED

S : S CLIP
SJ : SJ CLIP
M : M CLIP
MG : MAGNET
DS : TAPE

•  Input, Watt   ....................................... DC24V ,  12.2-13.8W/3’ 3.4”  (1Meter)

•  Dimming  ............................................. 0-10, DMX, BT, WIFI

•  Beam Angle  ....................................... 110° (MPB F),  140° (MPB FR)

•  Operation Temp(°F/°C)  ................... Ta : -13~122 / -25~50 

•  Expected Life Hours  ........................ 60000 Hrs

         •  Mounting Accessory   ....................... Clip (S, SJ, M),  Magnet (MG),  Tape (DS)

         •  FH Spectrum option                                                                                                                                              •  HC Spectrum option

0.43"(10.8)

0.37"(9.4)

0.4
7"

(1
2)

0.3
"(7

.5)

(MPB FR)

380
0.0

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.4

0.2

420 460 500 540 580 620 660 700 740 78

Human Centric Spectrum 4000K
380

0.0

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.4

0.2

420 460 500 540 580 620 660 700 740 780

HCRI in Full Spectrum 3000K (Ra : 97, R9 : 90)

FH

TM30-18

HC

R

3000K
CCT

f Rg

1

2

3
45

6

11

7

12 13
20%

-20%

14

16

15

8

9

10

D
-0.0004

uv

10395

(   )*

(M)*

Blank : US unit
(M)*   : Metric unit

S : SINGLE END LEAD(LW)
B : BOTH END LEAD(LW)
RM : RM ON SINGLE END
RMF : RM, RF ON EACH END
IM4 : IM4 ON SINGLE END
IMF4 : IM4, IF4 ON EACH END

1              2            3                4            5            6             7            8            9            10             11             12            13             14            15            16
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MPB F
A-◇(H)-1C0-24-

30-□-*-MF*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-

59-□-*-MF*

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-

36-□-*-MF*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-

72-□-*-MF*

DRAWING ID (See the dimension) AA BB CC DD

2CCT (3CRI Option)

Normal White 6500K(95, 85), 5600K(95, 85), 4000K(95, 85)

Warm White
3500K(95, 85), 3000K(95, 85)

2700K(95, 85)
2700K(95, 85)

3500K(95, 85), 3000K(95, 85),            

2700K(95, 85), 2450K(90+,85),    

2200K(90+, 85), 2000K(85), 

1800K(85)

2700K(95, 85), 2450K(90+,85),    

2200K(90+, 85), 2000K(85),  

1800K(85)

Lumen /   Ft   |  1Meter

(CRI typ 85)

6500K, 5600K 524 1720 225 / CCT 737 / CCT 430 1410 199 / CCT 652 / CCT

4000K, 3500K 506 1661 217 / CCT 712 / CCT 415 1362 192 / CCT 629 / CCT

3000K 488 1599 - - 399 1310 - -

2700K 481 1577 206 / CCT 676 / CCT 394 1293 182 / CCT 597 / CCT

2450K - - - - 336 1103 155 / CCT 510 / CCT

2200K - - - - 324 1063 150 / CCT 491 / CCT

Lumen /  Ft   |  1Meter

(CRI typ 85)

2000K - - - - 297 975 138 / CCT 451 / CCT

1800K - - - - 263 863 122 / CCT 399 / CCT

Lumen /   Ft   |  1Meter

(CRI typ 95)

6500K, 5600K 422 1383 181 / CCT 593 / CCT 346 1134 160 / CCT 524 / CCT

4000K, 3500K 408 1337 175 / CCT 573 / CCT 334 1096 154 / CCT 506 / CCT

3000K 392 1286 - 321 1054 - -

2700K 387 1269 166 / CCT 543 / CCT 317 1040 146 / CCT 480 / CCT

Lumen /   Ft   |  1Meter

(CRI 90+)

2450K - - - - 255 838 118 / CCT 387 / CCT

2200K - - - - 227 745 105 / CCT 344 / CCT

Power Consumption (Watt) /  Ft    |    1Meter 4.2 13.8 4.2 13.8 4 13.2 3.7 12.2

5 Input Volt(DC) 24V

Max circuit length of a single product (ft/mm)

(6 PCB increment x  7 Max Multiplier )

5' 11.57" / 1818

(30mm x 60 )

5' 11.77" / 1823

(58.8mm x 31 )

 6' 7 3/8" / 2016

(36mm x 50)

5' 10.87" / 1800

(72mm x 25)

Max Serial run of PCB (ft/mm) 18' / 5488 17' 11.31" / 5469 17' 11.43" / 5472 17' 11.43" / 5472

6 Length of PCB increment (inch/mm) 1.35" / 34.3 2.31" / 58.8 1.42" / 36 2.83" / 72

8 Total Product Length (inch/mm) PCB length(6x 7) + 0.31" / 8

Feed Accessory 10  TYPE OF FEED ON FIXTURE : RM,  RMF, IM4, IMF4,        Extension : E-RM, E-RMF, E-IF4,E-IMF4

11  Power Feed Position END, SIDE, FLOOR

14 Fixture Finish FIXTURE : ANODIZED, BLACK,   COVER : CLEAR, LIGHT FROSTED, DIFFUSED

Temp(°F / °C) Tc 140 / 60 135 / 57

Net Wt /                          Ft (lb)     |     1Meter(g) 0.31 / 140

* Lumen value is based on with clear cover.  Data is subject to change without notice for improvment
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MPB FR
A-◇(H)-1C0-24-

30-□-*-MFR*

A-◆◇(H)-1C0-24-

59-□-*-MFR*

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-

36-□-*-MFR*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-

72-□-*-MFR*

DRAWING ID (See the dimension) E F G H

2CCT (3CRI Option)

Normal White 6500K(95, 85), 5600K(95, 85), 4000K(95, 85)

Warm White
3500K(95, 85), 3000K(95, 85),    

2700K(95, 85)
2700K(95, 85)

3500K(95, 85), 3000K(95,85), 

2700K(95, 85), 2450K(90+, 

85),    2200K(90+, 85), 2000K(85), 

1800K(85)

2700K(95, 85), 2450K(90+,85),    

2200K(90+, 85), 2000K(85), 

1800K(85)

Lumen /  Ft   |    Meter 

(CRI typ 85)

6500K, 5600K 505 1658 216 / CCT 710  / CCT 414 1359 191 / CCT 628 / CCT

4000K, 3500K 488 1601 209 / CCT 686  / CCT 400 1313 185 / CCT 607 / CCT

3000K 470 1541 - - 385 1263 - -

2700K 463 1520 198 / CCT 651  / CCT 380 1246 176 / CCT 576 / CCT

2450K - - - - 324 1063 150 / CCT 491 / CCT

2200K - - - - 312 1024 144 / CCT 473 / CCT

Lumen /  Ft   |    Meter 

(CRI typ 85)

2000K - - - - 287 940 132 / CCT 434 / CCT

1800K - - - - 254 832 117 / CCT 385 / CCT

Lumen /  Ft   |    Meter 

(CRI typ 95)

6500K, 5600K 406 1333 174 / CCT 571  / CCT 333 1093 154 / CCT 505 / CCT

4000K, 3500K 393 1288 168 / CCT 552  / CCT 322 1056 149 / CCT 488 / CCT

3000K 378 1239 - - 310 1016 - -

2700K 373 1223 160 / CCT 524  / CCT 305 1002 141 / CCT 463 / CCT

Lumen /  Ft   |    Meter 

(CRI 90+)

2450K - - 246 808 114 / CCT 373 / CCT

2200K - - 219 718 101 / CCT 332 / CCT

Power Consumption (Watt) /  Ft    |    1Meter 4.2 13.8 4.2 13.8 4.0 13.2 3.7 12.2

5 Input Volt(DC) 24V

Max PCB length of a single product (ft/mm)

(6 PCB increment x  7Max Multiplier )

5' 11.57" / 1818

(30mm x 60 )

5' 11.77" / 1823

(58.8mm x 31 )

5' 10.87" / 1800

(36mm x 50)

5' 10.87" / 1800

(72mm x 25)

Max Serial run of PCB (ft/mm) 18' / 5488 17' 11.31" / 5469 17' 11.43" / 5472 17' 11.43" / 5472

6 Length of PCB increment (inch/mm) 1.35" / 34.3 2.31" / 58.8 1.42" / 36 2.83" / 72

8 Total Product Length (inch/mm) PCB length(6x 7) + 0.31" / 8

Feed Accessory 10  TYPE OF FEED ON FIXTURE : RM,  RMF, IM4, IMF4,        Extension : E-RM, E-RMF, E-IF4,E-IMF4

11 Power Feed Position END

14 Fixture Finish FIXTURE : ANODIZED, BLACK,   COVER : LIGHT FROSTED, DIFFUSED

Net Wt /                          Ft (lb)     |     1Meter(g) 0.31 / 140

Temp(°F / °C) Tc 140 / 60 135 / 57

* Lumen value is based on with diff used cover.  Data is subject to change without notice for improvment
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DIMENSION
 (inch / mm)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 1.18"(30.0)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)

0.3
7"

(9
.4)

0.3
7"

(9
.4)

0.3
7"

(9
.4)

0.3
7"

(9
.4)

0.17"(4.3)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 2.31"(58.8)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.19"(4.9)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 1.42"(36)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.24"(6.0)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 2.83"(72)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.24"(6.0)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 1.18"(30.0)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)

0.4
3"

(1
0.8

)
0.4

3"
(1

0.8
)

0.4
3"

(1
0.8

)
0.4

3"
(1

0.8
)

0.17"(4.3)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 2.31"(58.8)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.19"(4.9)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 1.42"(36)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.24"(6.0)

PCB length(L1) : Multiple of 2.83"(72)

Product length : L1 + 0.31"(8)

0.16"(4)0.24"(6.0)

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-30-□-*-MF*

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-30-□-*-MFR*

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-36-□-*-MF*

A-◇(H)-1C0-24-36-□-*-MFR*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-59-□-*-MF*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-59-□-*-MFR*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-72-□-*-MF*

A-◆(H)◇(H)-1C0-24-72-□-*-MFR*

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

B
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DIMENSION
 (inch / mm)

Top cover 0.3
"(7

.5)

Adhesive tape

0.3
9"

(1
0)

0.8
5"

(2
1.5

)

55°

Top cover

Adhesive tape

0.5
7"

(1
4.5

)
1.0

"(2
5.9

)

55°

0.42"(10.8)

0.4
7"

(1
2)

0.43"(10.8)

0.3
"(7

.5)

0.37"(9.4)

0.4
7"

(1
2)

0.5
7"

(1
4.5

)

0.5
9"

(1
5.0

)

0.5
9"

(1
5.0

)
1.0

"(2
5.9

)
0.8

5"
(2

1.5
)

0.3
9"

(1
0)

0.53"(13.5)

0.4
1"

(1
0.5

)

0.4
1"

(1
0.5

)

0.91"(23)

0.91"(23)

0.43"(10.8)

0.5
1"

(1
3)

MPB F(on Tape)

0.3
4"

(8
.5)

0.37"(9.4)

MPB F(on Magnet)

MPB FR(on Magnet)MPB FR

MPB F (on S Clip)

MPB F (on M Clip)

MPB F (on SJ Clip)

MPB FR (on S Clip)

MPB FR (on M Clip)

MPB FR (on SJ Clip)

0.43"(10.8)

0.53"(13.5)

0.2
6"

(6
.5)

0.16"(4)

0.4
2"

(1
0.7

)

0.4
2"

(1
0.7

)

1.18"(30)

Ø0.1
6"(

Ø4)
0.1

6"
(4

)

0.7
8"

(1
9.8

)

0.91"(23)

1.18"(30)

Ø0.1
6"(

Ø4)

Ø0
.14

"(Ø
3.5

)

S ClipM Clip SJ Clip

bracket

bracket

bracket

bracket

bracket

bracket

MPB F

MPB FR
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inch(mm)E-IMF4

0.4
8"

(1
2.2

)

0.41"(10.5)

E-IMF4_

L
E-IMF410W : L=3' (900mm)   White Jacket
E-IMF410B  : L=3' (900mm)   Black Jacket
E-IMF420W : L=6' (1800mm) White Jacket
E-IMF420B  : L=6' (1800mm) Black Jacket
E-IMF430W : L=9'(2700mm)  White Jacket
E-IMF430B  : L=9'(2700mm)  Black Jacket

E-IF410W : L=3' (900mm)   White Jacket
E-IF410B  : L=3' (900mm)   Black Jacket
E-IF420W : L=6' (1800mm) White Jacket
E-IF420B  : L=6' (1800mm) Black Jacket
E-IF430W : L=9'(2700mm)  White Jacket
E-IF430B  : L=9'(2700mm)  Black Jacket

0.83"(21)

UL2464 1007, AWG22, White Jacket
UL2464 1007, AWG22, Black Jacket

inch(mm)E-RMF

E-IF4E-RF

0.3"(7.8)

0.3
"(7

.7)

0.27"(6.75)

0.44"(11.36)

0.3
"(7

.7)

E-RMF_

UL2464 1007, AWG22, White Jacket

E-RMF10W : L=3' (900mm)   White Jacket
E-RMF10B  : L=3' (900mm)   Black Jacket
E-RMF20W : L=6' (1800mm) White Jacket
E-RMF20B  : L=6' (1800mm) Black Jacket
E-RMF30W : L=9'(2700mm)  White Jacket
E-RMF30B  : L=9'(2700mm)  Black Jacket

E-RF10W : L=3' (900mm)   White Jacket
E-RF10B  : L=3' (900mm)   Black Jacket
E-RF20W : L=6' (1800mm) White Jacket
E-RF20B  : L=6' (1800mm) Black Jacket
E-RF30W : L=9'(2700mm)  White Jacket
E-RF30B  : L=9'(2700mm)  Black Jacket

L

UL2464 1007, AWG22, Black Jacket

0.81"(20.7)

0.81"(20.7)

E-RF

L 0.83"(21)

E-IF4

L

 (inch / mm)

E

E

EE

EE

F

F

FF

FF

EF

EF

FE

FE

RMF (RM + RF)

IM4 (For Tunable only)

IMF4 (IM4+IF4, For Tunable 

only)

RMF (RM + RF)

IM4 (For Tunable only)

IMF4 (IM4+IF4, For Tunable 

only)

S

B

RM

S

B

RM

[ EXTENSION CABLE , Separately sold] [ EXTENSION CABLE, For RGB or Tunable only, Separately sold ]

[TYPE OF FEEDS ON FIXTURES, CONNECTORS]

[TYPE OF FEEDS ON FIXTURES, CONNECTORS]

[ DRAWING A.  FEED POSITION ]

[ DRAWING A.  FEED POSITION ]
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10

11

11


